
Sydsvenska Cupen - Slaget vid Kärnan

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 2 clubs)
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name State country flag available

ARA HELSINGBORG SY SWE 4
MFFG MALMÖ SY SWE 2
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Sydsvenska Cupen - Slaget vid Kärnan

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 5 fencers)

page 1/1

ranking number name and first name club flag

1 1 ROSENLIND GÖRM ARA H
2 2 TRAPASSI BERGSTR MFFG 
3 3 VOLMELL Alice MFFG 
4 99999 DABBOUS Rawan ARA H
4 99999 SVENSSON Linnea ARA H

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2023-05-22 21:13  - FE_FIE_0001 - Page 2



Sydsvenska Cupen - Slaget vid Kärnan page 1/1

Overall number of participants: 5
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 3

Number of participants of Europ: 5
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Sydsvenska Cupen - Slaget vid Kärnan

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

5 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
5 fencers
1 poule of 5
Separation by : clubs
5 qualifiers

Round No 2
5 fencers
1 poule of 5
Separation by : clubs
5 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 5 fencers

Direct tableau
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Sydsvenska Cupen - Slaget vid Kärnan

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

VOLMELL Alice MFFG  0  1  4  V 0,250 -5 10 4
ROSENLIND GÖRMA ARA H  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 20 1
SVENSSON Linnea ARA H  V  2  V  V 0,750 10 17 2
TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖ MFFG  V  3  1  V 0,500 -1 14 3
DABBOUS Rawan ARA H  0  2  0  1 0,000 -17 3 5
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Sydsvenska Cupen - Slaget vid Kärnan

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 5 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ROSENLIND GÖR ARA H 1,000 13 20 qualifier
2 SVENSSON Linnea ARA H 0,750 10 17 qualifier
3 TRAPASSI BERGS MFFG 0,500 -1 14 qualifier
4 VOLMELL Alice MFFG 0,250 -5 10 qualifier
5 DABBOUS Rawan ARA H 0,000 -17 3 qualifier
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Sydsvenska Cupen - Slaget vid Kärnan

Poules, round No 2

page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

DABBOUS Rawan ARA H  V  1  0  0 0,250 -13 6 4
VOLMELL Alice MFFG  4  1  3  1 0,000 -11 9 5
ROSENLIND GÖRMA ARA H  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 20 1
TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖ MFFG  V  V  0  3 0,500 0 13 3
SVENSSON Linnea ARA H  V  V  2  V 0,750 8 17 2

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2023-05-22 21:13 - Page 7



Sydsvenska Cupen - Slaget vid Kärnan

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 5 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ROSENLIND GÖR ARA H 1,000 16 20 qualifier
2 SVENSSON Linnea ARA H 0,750 8 17 qualifier
3 TRAPASSI BERGS MFFG 0,500 0 13 qualifier
4 DABBOUS Rawan ARA H 0,250 -13 6 qualifier
5 VOLMELL Alice MFFG 0,000 -11 9 qualifier
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Sydsvenska Cupen - Slaget vid Kärnan

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 5 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ROSENLIND GÖR ARA H 1,000 29 40 qualifier
2 SVENSSON Linnea ARA H 0,750 18 34 qualifier
3 TRAPASSI BERGS MFFG 0,500 -1 27 qualifier
4 VOLMELL Alice MFFG 0,125 -16 19 qualifier
5 DABBOUS Rawan ARA H 0,125 -30 9 qualifier
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Sydsvenska Cupen - Slaget vid Kärnan page 1/1

1 ROSENLIND GÖRM ARA H

Tableau of 8

8 ---------

5 DABBOUS Rawan ARA H

4 VOLMELL Alice MFFG 15/9

3 TRAPASSI BERGST MFFG 

6 ---------

7 ---------

2 SVENSSON Linnea ARA H

ROSENLIND GÖRM

Semi-finals

VOLMELL Alice
15/3

TRAPASSI BERGST

SVENSSON Linnea
15/9

ROSENLIND GÖRM

Final

SVENSSON Linnea

15/10

ROSENLIND GÖRM
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Sydsvenska Cupen - Slaget vid Kärnan

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 5 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag club status

1 ROSENLIND GÖR ARA H
2 SVENSSON Linnea ARA H
3 TRAPASSI BERGS MFFG 
3 VOLMELL Alice MFFG 
5 DABBOUS Rawan ARA H
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